
 

CIVILIAN POLICE OVERSIGHT AGENCY 
Police Oversight Board  Joanne Fine, Chair        Valerie St. John, Vice Chair 

Johnny J. Armijo Susanne Brown                      Eric H. Cruz        

Dr. William Kass           Rev. Dr. David Z. Ring III     Leonard Waites 

Edward Harness, Esq., Executive Director 

 

POLICE OVERSIGHT BOARD 

*Amended 2018 Meeting Schedule 
January – December 

 

All Meetings are held in the  

Vincent E. Griego Chambers – 

One Civic Plaza NW - 5
th

 & Marquette NW, Lower Level 

 Albuquerque, NM 87102 

 

Meetings will begin at 5:00 p.m. unless noted otherwise and may extend 

beyond 8:00 p.m. 
 

 

Thursday, January 11, 2018 

Thursday, February 8, 2018 

Thursday, March 8, 2018 

Thursday, April 12, 2018 

 May 16, 2018 * 

Thursday, June 14, 2018 

Thursday, July 12, 2018 

Thursday, August 9, 2018 

Thursday, September 13, 2018 

Thursday, October 11, 2018 

Thursday, November 8, 2018 

Thursday, December 13, 2018 

 

*The POB Meeting was moved to May 16, 2018 because City Council is having their City 

Council Committee of the Whole on May 10, 2018.  


